Crystal-clear performance, high efficiency
PPPPPower DC electronics including
portable televisions, stereos, LED
lighting, and alarm systems directly
from a 12V or 24V battery bank/
solar panel with crystal-clear
performance! Gone forever are the
scan lines in TV reception so

   Detailed installation instructions.
Color coordinated switch plate mounting
screws for plate version, mounting hardware
for box version
Warranty and Disclaimer:
Although Manufacturer warrants the goods,
so far as the same are of its manufacturer,
against defects in materials and workman-
ship under normal use and service for which
they were designed for a period of 90 days
after invoice date, Manufacturer’s obligation
under this warranty are limited, at its
                           Linear Power Supply, 7.5A/8A
                                  Packaging Options
Part #                                  UPC Number     Input Voltage     Max Current
ALN-75L-12V                       12400                   12V                         7.5A
On 1-gang plate
ALN-75L-24V                       12500                    24V                        7.5A
On 1-gang plate
ALN-75L-SK-12V                 12404                   12V                         7.5A
Dual sockets, 2-gang plate
ALN-75L-SK-24V                 12504                    24V                        7.5A
Dual sockets, 2-gang plate
ALN-75L-SW-12V                12405                   12V                         7.5A
Switch, 2-gang plate
ALN-75L-SW-24V                12505                    24V                        7.5A
Switch, 2-gang plate
ALN-75L-BX-12V                 12401                   12V                         8A
Installed in outdoor-type
wall box with cover plate
ALN-75L-BX-24V                 12501                    24V                        8A
Installed in outdoor-type
wall box with cover plate
ALN-75L-VDSW-24V           12597                   12V                        7.5A
Voltage Doubler, switch on
2-gang plate. Adjustable up
to 24V out from 12V input
ZANE International, Inc * 2436 Precision Drive #B * Minden, Nevada 89423 * USA * 775/267-5295 * FAX: same #